DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 35.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 38.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 25.47

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 316.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 56.88

GRAND TOTAL 373.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Seventy Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TIRUVARUR (TVR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000450446 VALUE 21699.00

E-Waybill No 591937370873

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 250.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 190.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 126.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 250.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 225.00

GRAND TOTAL 1475.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Seventy Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

TRICHY ARIYAMANGALAM (TRAM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000450454 VALUE 124974.00

E-Waybill No 541937373301

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :